
       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023
at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL Saturday, Jan. 27, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 30 Km. (1 Laps)

Rank Bib No. KID Name DOB State Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 9 CYAA090M05 Jai Dogra 07.02.2005 Chandigarh 00:29:00.000 01:10:09.550 00:41:09.550 43.73

2 66 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 00:31:00.000 01:12:25.072 00:41:25.072 43.46

3 12 CYAA032M05 Akshar Tyagi 03.04.2005 Delhi 00:21:00.000 01:02:29.994 00:41:29.994 43.37

4 24 CYAA148M06 Subash 04.02.2006 Haryana 00:23:00.000 01:05:04.189 00:42:04.189 42.79

5 64 CYAA085M06 Bajrang Legha 07.06.2006 Rajasthan 00:07:00.000 00:49:32.334 00:42:32.334 42.31

6 6 CYAA091M05 Prahalad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar 00:25:00.000 01:07:35.272 00:42:35.272 42.27

7 37 CYAA032M06 Rahul Rathod 01.06.2006 Karnataka 00:27:00.000 01:10:14.537 00:43:14.537 41.63

8 56 CYAA095M05 Virendra Patil 16.02.2005 Maharashtra 00:13:00.000 00:56:34.275 00:43:34.275 41.31

9 34 CYAA135M06 Nithin.S. 05.08.2006 Tamilnadu 00:09:00.000 00:52:41.852 00:43:41.852 41.19

10 25 CYAA169M05 Adnan Bashir 18.04.2005
Jammu & 

Kashmir
00:14:00.000 00:58:05.719 00:44:05.719 40.82

11 45 CYAA147M05 Anant Singh Mehra 12.05.2005
Madhya 

Pradesh
00:12:00.000 00:56:55.849 00:44:55.849 40.06

12 5 CYAA124M05 Nitish Kumar 15.02.2005 Bihar 00:03:00.000 00:47:55.876 00:44:55.876 40.06

13 55 CYAA180M05 Uday Timkare 24.09.2005 Maharashtra 00:05:00.000 00:50:05.376 00:45:05.376 39.92

14 22 CYAA019M05 Gurnoor Poonia 17.08.2005 Haryana 00:17:00.000 01:02:22.342 00:45:22.342 39.67

15 71 CYAA182M05 G.K Phiramoth 15-09-2005 Tamilnadu 00:01:00.000 00:47:06.089 00:46:06.089 39.04

16 20 CYAA119M05 Mijaan Abbas 01.09.2005 Gujarat 00:11:00.000 00:59:41.758 00:48:41.758 36.96

17 58 CYAA114M06
Sthitaprajna Soumik 

Pohi
06.11.2006 Odisha 00:06:00.000 00:55:08.718 00:49:08.718 36.63

18 36 CYAA010M05 Raghavendra Vandal 25.08.2005 Karnataka 00:19:00.000 01:08:34.935 00:49:34.935 36.30

19 49 CYAA136M06 Malhar Nawale 12.02.2006 Maharashtra 00:10:00.000 01:00:24.376 00:50:24.376 35.71

20 3 CYAA184M05 Shreyam Dutta 05.11.2005 Assam 00:00:00.000 00:50:45.849 00:50:45.849 35.46

21 95 CYAA034M05 Michael Antony.J 08.09.2005 Tamilnadu 00:04:00.000 00:54:47.593 00:50:47.593 35.44

22 59 CYAA193M05 S.JAYAKUMAR 05.08.2005 Puducherry 00:08:00.000 01:02:02.475 00:54:02.475 33.31

86 CYAA171M06 Ayush Negi 07.09.2006 Uttrakhand 00:02:00.000 DNS

17 CYAA187M05 Mark Fernandes 20.07.2005 Goa 00:15:00.000 DNS

RESULTS

Communique No. 06

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 8

80 Km. Ind. Road Race (Mass Start)-4 Laps Sunday, Jan. 28, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 74 CYAA079M06 Kishore.N. 12.06.2006 Tamilnadu 02:04:02.980 38.69

2 20 CYAA119M05 Mijaan Abbas 01.09.2005 Gujarat 02:04:03.240 38.69

3 34 CYAA135M06 Nithin.S. 05.08.2006 Tamilnadu 02:04:03.412 38.69

4 50 CYAA102M05 Om Karande 05.12.2005 Maharashtra

5 6 CYAA091M05 Prahalad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar

6 9 CYAA090M05 Jai Dogra 07.02.2005 Chandigarh

7 14 CYAA101M05 Jaspreet Singh Saini 10.03.2005 Delhi

8 13 CYAA188M05 Ayush Singh 26.06.2005 Delhi

9 55 CYAA180M05 Uday Timkare 24.09.2005 Maharashtra

10 80 CYAA003M05 Chirayush Patwardan 18.01.2005 Telangana

11 7 CYAA176M06 Vikas Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar

12 30 CYAA139M06 Dhananjay Tippannavar 30.11.2006 Karnataka

13 10 CYAA183M05 Anav Puri 01.12.2005 Punjab 

14 48 CYAA185M05 Bhushan Patil 20.07.2005 Maharashtra

15 41 CYAA074M06 Avinash Sreedhar P A 22.04.2006 Kerala

16 72  CYAA186M05 K Vigneshwaran 7-9-2005 Tamilnadu

17 25 CYAA169M05 Adnan Bashir 18.04.2005 Jammu & Kashmir

18 5 CYAA124M05 Nitish Kumar 15.02.2005 Bihar

19 37 CYAA032M06 Rahul Rathod 01.06.2006 Karnataka

20 79 CYAA052M06 B Srikanth 05.03.2006 Telangana

21 64 CYAA085M06 Bajrang Legha 07.06.2006 Rajasthan

22 56 CYAA095M05 Virendra Patil 16.02.2005 Maharashtra

23 22 CYAA019M05 Gurnoor Poonia 17.08.2005 Haryana

24 95 CYAA034M05 Michael Antony.J 08.09.2005 Tamilnadu

25 39 CYAA181M06 Adhithiyan N 18.12.2006 Kerala

26 45 CYAA147M05 Anant Singh Mehra 12.05.2005 Madhya Pradesh

27 35 CYAA178M05 Vivek Panwar 08.07.2005 Uttar Pradesh

28 66 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005 Rajasthan

29 3 CYAA184M05 Shreyam Dutta 05.11.2005 Assam

30 12 CYAA032M05 Akshar Tyagi 03.04.2005 Delhi

31 58 CYAA114M06 Sthitaprajna Soumik Pohi 06.11.2006 Odisha 

36 CYAA010M05 Raghavendra Vandal 25.08.2005 Karnataka DNF

18 CYAA167M06 Arik Sailor 01.04.2006 Gujarat DNF

82 CYAA180M06 M Harshith 03.03.2006 Telangana DNF

RESULTS
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        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

24 CYAA148M06 Subash 04.02.2006 Haryana DNF

63 CYAA072F07 Abhishek Jyani 25.08.2006 Rajasthan DNF

76 CYAA134M06 S Purusothaman 01-09-2006 Tamilnadu DNF

59 CYAA193M05 S.JAYAKUMAR 05.08.2005 Puducherry DNF

23 CYAA086M06 Pankaj 26.09.2006 Haryana DNF

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 2 of 2



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023
at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL Sunday, Jan. 28, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 20 Km. (1 Laps)

Rank Bib No. KID Name DOB State Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 33 CYAA065F05 Nanda Chichakhandi 05.07.2005 Karnataka 00:28:00.000 00:59:25.350 00:31:25.350 38.19

2 40 CYAA070F05 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005 Kerala 00:26:00.000 00:58:30.178 00:32:30.178 36.92

3 29 CYAA022F06 Anupama Guled 06.06.2006 Karnataka 00:24:00.000 00:57:16.259 00:33:16.259 36.07

4 85 CYAA001F06 Payal Chavan 14.09.2006 Karnataka 00:12:00.000 00:45:35.412 00:33:35.412 35.72

5 47 CYAA119F05 Apurva Gore 25.03.2005 Maharashtra 00:22:00.000 00:55:49.955 00:33:49.955 35.47

6 67 CYAA140F05 Mooli Siyag 06.08.2005 Rajasthan 00:16:00.000 00:50:44.121 00:34:44.121 34.55

7 73 CYAA047F05 Kasthuri.N 27.05.2005 Tamilnadu 00:18:00.000 00:52:50.580 00:34:50.580 34.44

8 2 CYAA004F06 Siddhi Shirke 18.05.2006 Maharashtra 00:06:00.000 00:41:02.139 00:35:02.139 34.25

9 1 CYAA141F06 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006 Maharashtra 00:13:00.000 00:48:07.886 00:35:07.886 34.16

10 27 CYAA056F06 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand 00:20:00.000 00:55:30.950 00:35:30.950 33.79

11 44 CYAA009F06
Srushti Sanjay 

Kumbhoje
27.10.2006 Kerala 00:10:00.000 00:45:45.267 00:35:45.267 33.56

12 65 CYAA103F05 Bhagwati Bhadu 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 00:11:00.000 00:48:16.778 00:37:16.778 32.19

13 61 CYAA055F06 Sayali Arande 01.01.2006 Maharashtra 00:09:00.000 00:47:08.751 00:38:08.751 31.46

14 46 CYAA147F06 Aparna Gore 16.09.2006 Maharashtra 00:03:00.000 00:43:05.414 00:40:05.414 29.93

15 4 CYAA142F06 Appi Kumari 12.11.2006 Bihar 00:08:00.000 00:49:02.040 00:41:02.040 29.24

16 60 CYAA008F05 Khushbu Nishad 08.02.2005 Chhattisgarh 00:00:00.000 00:43:59.843 00:43:59.843 27.27

17 57 CYAA132F05 Minati Singh 27.05.2005 Odisha 00:01:00.000 00:45:09.139 00:44:09.139 27.18

18 8 CYAA153F06 Deetya Datta 27.12.2006 Chandigarh 00:02:00.000 00:47:24.209 00:45:24.209 26.43

19 19 CYAA072F05 Harshini Reddy 19.12.2005 Gujarat 00:04:00.000 00:51:41.524 00:47:41.524 25.16

88 CYAA050F05 Trishna Das 04.06.2005 West Bengal 00:05:00.000 DNS

21 CYAA025F05 Nita Panchkoti 03.01.2005 Gujarat 00:07:00.000 DNS

26 CYAA051F05 Pushpa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand 00:14:00.000 DNS

RESULTS

Communique No. 10

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel



       

        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 12

60 Km. Ind. Road Race (Mass Start) Saturday, Jan. 27, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

1 40 CYAA070F05 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005 Kerala 01:57:04.640 30.75

2 27 CYAA056F06 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand 01:57:05.950 30.74

3 70 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 02:09:57.930 27.70

4 1 CYAA141F06 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006 Maharashtra

5 85 CYAA001F06 Payal Chavan 14.09.2006 Karnataka

6 33 CYAA065F05 Nanda Chichakhandi 05.07.2005 Karnataka

7 2 CYAA004F06 Siddhi Shirke 18.05.2006 Maharashtra

8 77 CYAA010F05 Tamilarasi.R 07.11.2005 Tamilnadu

9 73

 

CYAA047F05 Kasthuri.N 27.05.2005 Tamilnadu

10 47 CYAA119F05 Apurva Gore 25.03.2005 Maharashtra

11 32 CYAA111F06 Keerti Nayak 21.12.2006 Karnataka

12 61 CYAA055F06 Sayali Arande 01.01.2006 Maharashtra

13 65 CYAA103F05 Bhagwati Bhadu 01.01.2005 Rajasthan

14 44 CYAA009F06 Srushti Sanjay Kumbhoje 27.10.2006 Kerala

15 31 CYAA083F05 Kaveri Dolli 01.05.2005 Karnataka

16 67 CYAA140F05 Mooli Siyag 06.08.2005 Rajasthan

17 42 CYAA158F06 Laxmi Shivaji Patil 11.10.2006 Kerala

18 4 CYAA142F06 Appi Kumari 12.11.2006 Bihar

19 21 CYAA025F05 Nita Panchkoti 03.01.2005 Gujarat

20 57 CYAA132F05 Minati Singh 27.05.2005 Odisha 

21 8 CYAA153F06 Deetya Datta 27.12.2006 Chandigarh

22 19 CYAA072F05 Harshini Reddy 19.12.2005 Gujarat

60 CYAA008F05 Khushbu Nishad 08.02.2005 Chhattisgarh DNF

26 CYAA051F05 Pushpa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand DNF

29 CYAA022F06 Anupama Guled 06.06.2006 Karnataka DNF

46 CYAA147F06 Aparna Gore 16.09.2006 Maharashtra DNF

52 CYAA156F06 V.Bhargavi 28.01.2006 Andhra Pradesh DNF

53 CYAA066F05 T.Kavya Sri 11.05.2005 Andhra Pradesh DNF

51 CYAA121F05 Ritu 19.09.2006 Punjab DNF

81 CYAA101F06 Deepika Talla 21.07.2006 Telangana DNF

87 CYAA003F05 Koyel Halder 17.10.2005 West Bengal DNS

RESULTS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 12

Saturday, Jan. 27, 2024
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        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024

Communique No. 13

30 Km. Time Trials-Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 9 CYAA090M05 Jai Dogra 07.02.2005 Chandigarh 00:41:09.550 43.73

Silver 66 CYAA031M05 Kheta Ram Chiga 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 00:41:25.072 43.46

Bronze 12 CYAA032M05 Akshar Tyagi 03.04.2005 Delhi 00:41:29.994 43.37

80 Km. Ind. Road Race (Mass Start)-Men Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 74 CYAA079M06 Kishore.N. 12.06.2006 Tamilnadu 02:04:02.980 38.69

Silver 20 CYAA119M05 Mijaan Abbas 01.09.2005 Gujarat 02:04:03.240 38.69

Bronze 34 CYAA135M06 Nithin.S. 05.08.2006 Tamilnadu 02:04:03.412 38.69

60 Km. Ind. Road Race (Mass Start)-Women Junior

Rank Start No. KID Name DOB State Time @speed

Gold 40 CYAA070F05 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005 Kerala 01:57:04.640 30.75

Silver 27 CYAA056F06 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand 01:57:05.950 30.74

Bronze 70 CYAA063F05 J Srimathi 11.03.2005 Tamilnadu 02:09:57.930 27.70

20 Km. Time Trials -Women Junior

Rank Bib No. KID Name DOB State Final Time Speed @km

Gold 33 CYAA065F05 Nanda Chichakhandi 05.07.2005 Karnataka 00:31:25.350 38.19

Silver 40 CYAA070F05 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005 Kerala 00:32:30.178 36.92

Bronze 29 CYAA022F06 Anupama Guled 06.06.2006 Karnataka 00:33:16.259 36.07

Medalist-Road Cycling event

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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        KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2023

at Chennai, Tamil Nadu

 from 22nd to 28th Jan. 2024
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